© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/21/15
SHIELD/LENS ASSEMBLY – Shield is machined from premium alloys to match housing.
Downlight has a machined flat recessed lens. Uplight has a flush machined lens for
improved drainage. Uplight/Downlight combination has one of each. Lenses are tempered

Light
Source Voltage FinishShield(s)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
XALV WCC LED20 VW FL 120V SCUD BKS J4R WM
Mounting
Accessories
NO - None
Junction Boxes
J4R WM - Junction Box
J4R WM SCE - Junction Box Side
Conduit Entry
ACCESSORIES5
CFX20 - PAR20 Color Filters
HL20 - PAR20 Hexcell Louvers
LS20 - PAR20 Linear Spread Lenses
PS20 - PAR20 Prismatic Spread Lenses
NOTES:
1. PAR20  - Lamp provides choice of 4 field selectable light levels: 100%, 80%, 55% & 18%.
2. WCC - Model supplied with identical LED Lamp Dist. For Upper & Lower Housings.
3. Color Temperatures; NW = 4,000K, WW = 3,000K, VW = 2,700K.
4. Beam Angle: SP = 15 degrees, NF = 23 degrees, FL = 35 degrees, WF = 51 degrees.
5. Only Single Filter/Louver Accessory Can Be Installed in Shield
6. SCUD Shield Combines SSUF for Uplight & SCDR for Downlight LED Module Shielding
JAR SC
Junction Box